
LO6t1-lL-^',1()2t
GST INVOICE ( DU PLI CATE FAR TRAN SPARTER )

5-Dec-23
raful Sanitary

3 6-429/6,SRI SAI TOWER.
St.No.4 HINTAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/U lN: 36ACWPG4A64Al ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

Other References
C redit

2-Dec-23

State Name : Te ana. Code : 36

Goods

Loft Tank 2OO Litres

Buyer (Billto)
Summit Sales LLP
544a713&4.llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACAFS2O44C1Z7

a:-l4t=6r,nqy

1A oh '10 No: 1,700.oo No

Ram

3925

D,sc

15 0/" 'r4,450.O0

Output CGST
Output SGSr

1,300.50
1,300.50

3925
9965
99

Amount Chargeable (rn words)

lndian Rup€es Seventeen Thousand Fifty One Only
HSNi SAC

Total
TaxAmolnt (in words) lndian Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred One Only

Company,s Bank Details
Bahk Name : Canara Bank
A/c No . 11A12O1O2O2A9

company's PAN : acwPc4a a
Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actuat price of t . ) goods

Branch & IFS Code: Ba

that all culars are true and co.re.-l

<17 051.00
E &O E

Total

z.ooi oo

2,601 00
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PSt23-24t A33
Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No & Date

Buyels Orde. No

20231201031
Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice 6-Oec-23

elrvery Note Dale

Dispatchecl through
Self

HSN/SAC QuantityGST
Rate

Total 10 No:

Central Tax Slate Tax

14,450.OO

I C.ISO OO 9a/"
9a/"

140/o

9a/o
9"/o

144/o
'1.300.so 1,300.50

1.300.50 1 .300.50

3s 
is a Computer Generaied tnvoice

ra Hills & CNRB0O01181

orised S


